AFRITANS 2011 SL
Paseo Guadalajara, 112, 2° DR

28701, San Sebastian de los Reyes, Madrid

CIF B72766132

Factura N°

Fecha

2023/13

13/11/2023

SERVICIOS EMPRESARIALES ADER,S.A
AVENIDA GRANVIA DE L'HOSPITALET, 16 20 P. A PTA. A.
08902 HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT

S/Pedido C.I.F.
A62650569
Descripcion Importe €
Factura de Junio 801,4
Factura de Julio 3.335,40

Suma Importes

Base Imponible

Exenta

Sujeta IVA

%

IVA

Total Factura €

4.136,80

4.136,80

0,00

4.136,80

21,00

868,73

5.005,53

Forma de pago:

Transferencia bancaria: ES09 0049 3771 7420 1431 6165




